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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 11J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Tyler Tran1 354
Gym USA FL

Final: 12.850 12.200 13.10012.400 12.30012.200 75.050

Final: 12.450 11.850 13.10012.550 12.90012.500 75.350

Prelims

Finals

150.400Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.800D/E: 4.1 / 8.750 3.7 / 8.500 4.0 / 8.400 3.1 / 9.1004.1 / 9.000
ND:

3.6 / 9.300D/E: 4.1 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.550 3.2 / 9.3004.0 / 9.100
ND:

Benjamin Aguilar2 228
EVO Gym FL

Final: 13.300 12.550 12.85012.000 12.25012.650 75.600

Final: 12.950 10.300 13.10011.550 12.70012.750 73.350

Prelims

Finals

148.950Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.850D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 4.0 / 8.550 3.9 / 8.100 3.4 / 9.2504.0 / 8.850
ND:

3.5 / 9.200D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 3.9 / 6.400 3.9 / 7.650 3.4 / 9.3504.0 / 9.100
ND:

Connor Barrow3 273
EnRich TX

Final: 12.000 11.900 12.45012.250 12.50012.350 73.450

Final: 12.550 11.900 13.10012.200 12.25012.650 74.650

Prelims

Finals

148.100Combined Total:

3.0 / 9.500D/E: 4.1 / 7.900 3.9 / 8.000 4.2 / 8.050 4.0 / 8.3504.0 / 8.450
ND:

3.1 / 9.150D/E: 4.1 / 8.450 3.9 / 8.000 4.2 / 8.000 4.0 / 8.6504.0 / 9.100
ND:

Conor Heary4 232
EVO Gym FL

Final: 12.100 12.200 12.00012.050 12.35012.950 73.650

Final: 12.750 11.500 12.75012.100 12.25012.900 74.250

Prelims

Finals

147.900Combined Total:

3.1 / 9.250D/E: 3.8 / 8.300 3.7 / 8.500 4.1 / 7.950 3.9 / 9.0504.0 / 8.300
-0.3ND:

3.1 / 9.150D/E: 3.8 / 8.950 3.7 / 7.800 4.1 / 8.000 3.6 / 9.3004.0 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

Diego Leautaud5 390
Gymkhana IL

Final: 11.900 12.100 12.85011.850 11.95012.550 73.200

Final: 11.850 12.000 12.85011.900 12.30012.350 73.250

Prelims

Finals

146.450Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.450D/E: 4.1 / 7.900 3.9 / 8.200 3.9 / 7.950 4.1 / 8.4504.0 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

3.5 / 8.800D/E: 4.1 / 7.850 3.9 / 8.100 3.9 / 8.000 4.1 / 8.2504.0 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

Kendell Powell6 767
Salto Gym WI

Final: 13.300 10.900 14.40011.050 11.70012.300 73.650

Final: 12.500 11.900 13.80010.500 11.55012.200 72.450

Prelims

Finals

146.100Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.200D/E: 4.8 / 8.500 3.4 / 7.500 3.3 / 7.750 3.2 / 9.1005.1 / 9.300
ND:

3.6 / 7.950D/E: 4.8 / 8.000 3.7 / 8.200 3.3 / 7.200 3.2 / 9.0005.0 / 8.900
-0.3 -0.1ND:

Niko Greenly7 429
High Sierra NV

Final: 12.350 11.850 13.15012.800 11.80012.250 74.200

Final: 11.800 10.300 13.15012.850 11.10012.100 71.300

Prelims

Finals

145.500Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.300D/E: 4.1 / 8.250 3.5 / 8.350 4.1 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.7504.0 / 9.150
ND:

3.5 / 7.600D/E: 4.1 / 7.700 3.2 / 7.100 4.1 / 8.750 3.5 / 8.6004.0 / 9.150
ND:
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Roy Waletzki8 752
SCATS CA

Final: 11.850 12.250 13.15011.450 12.20011.700 72.600

Final: 11.950 12.300 13.20011.000 12.40011.950 72.800

Prelims

Finals

145.400Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.800D/E: 4.0 / 7.850 3.5 / 8.750 3.2 / 8.550 3.3 / 8.4004.0 / 9.150
-0.3ND:

3.4 / 9.000D/E: 4.0 / 7.950 3.5 / 8.800 3.2 / 8.100 3.3 / 8.6504.0 / 9.200
-0.3ND:

Tommy Gersbacher9 924
Yorba Linda CA

Final: 11.950 11.600 12.40012.050 11.80012.400 72.200

Final: 12.650 11.700 11.20012.150 12.65012.300 72.650

Prelims

Finals

144.850Combined Total:

4.0 / 7.800D/E: 3.6 / 8.350 3.8 / 7.800 4.1 / 7.950 3.5 / 8.9003.2 / 9.200
ND:

4.1 / 8.550D/E: 3.6 / 9.050 3.8 / 7.900 4.1 / 8.050 3.5 / 8.8002.2 / 9.000
ND:

Matthew Roth10 738
Roth's Crosspoint PA

Final: 11.700 12.000 12.80011.600 11.85011.850 71.800

Final: 12.600 12.100 13.05011.400 12.00011.850 73.000

Prelims

Finals

144.800Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.450D/E: 4.0 / 7.700 3.7 / 8.300 3.6 / 8.000 3.6 / 8.2504.0 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

3.4 / 8.600D/E: 4.0 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.400 3.6 / 7.800 3.6 / 8.2504.0 / 9.050
ND:

Lorenzo Diaz11 313
Go For It NV

Final: 12.150 11.100 13.40011.400 11.75012.500 72.300

Final: 12.250 11.000 13.50010.800 12.05012.450 72.050

Prelims

Finals

144.350Combined Total:

2.6 / 9.150D/E: 4.0 / 8.150 3.7 / 7.400 3.5 / 7.900 3.7 / 8.8004.2 / 9.200
ND:

2.6 / 9.450D/E: 4.0 / 8.350 3.9 / 7.100 3.5 / 7.300 3.3 / 9.1504.2 / 9.300
-0.1ND:

Wichie Diaz12 292
Florida GTC

Final: 11.750 11.050 13.00012.000 12.30012.100 72.200

Final: 11.650 11.050 12.60011.650 12.20012.950 72.100

Prelims

Finals

144.300Combined Total:

3.2 / 9.100D/E: 3.7 / 8.050 3.0 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.300 3.9 / 8.2004.0 / 9.000
-0.3ND:

3.2 / 9.000D/E: 3.9 / 7.750 3.0 / 8.050 3.7 / 7.950 3.9 / 9.0504.0 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

Jack Foltyn13 831
Thorntons Gym TX

Final: 11.650 11.900 12.80011.750 11.70012.500 72.300

Final: 12.150 11.550 13.20011.150 12.00011.900 71.950

Prelims

Finals

144.250Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.400D/E: 3.4 / 8.250 3.6 / 8.300 4.1 / 7.650 4.5 / 8.0004.0 / 8.800
ND:

3.3 / 8.700D/E: 3.4 / 8.750 3.6 / 7.950 4.1 / 7.050 4.5 / 7.4004.0 / 9.200
ND:

Misha Romo14 751
SCATS CA

Final: 11.350 11.950 12.55011.900 12.20011.850 71.800

Final: 11.950 11.850 12.10011.400 11.95012.300 71.550

Prelims

Finals

143.350Combined Total:

3.1 / 9.100D/E: 3.7 / 7.650 3.8 / 8.150 3.2 / 8.700 3.8 / 8.0504.0 / 8.550
ND:

3.4 / 8.550D/E: 3.7 / 8.250 3.8 / 8.050 3.3 / 8.100 3.8 / 8.5004.0 / 8.100
ND:
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Jace Hashimoto15 315
Go For It NV

Final: 11.100 13.350 11.90011.500 12.30012.000 72.150

Final: 11.250 13.150 11.95010.200 12.20012.400 71.150

Prelims

Finals

143.300Combined Total:

3.2 / 9.100D/E: 3.6 / 7.500 4.6 / 8.750 3.4 / 8.100 3.4 / 8.6003.2 / 8.700
ND:

3.2 / 9.000D/E: 3.6 / 7.650 4.6 / 8.550 3.4 / 6.800 3.4 / 9.0003.2 / 8.750
ND:

Gannett Bishop16 678
Premier West IL

Final: 11.050 11.000 13.30011.650 12.20012.200 71.400

Final: 12.200 11.600 13.05011.200 11.50012.200 71.750

Prelims

Finals

143.150Combined Total:

2.8 / 9.400D/E: 3.5 / 7.550 3.7 / 7.300 3.1 / 8.550 3.1 / 9.1004.0 / 9.300
ND:

2.8 / 8.700D/E: 3.5 / 8.700 3.8 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.100 3.1 / 9.1004.0 / 9.050
ND:

Alex Ferrell17 303
GTC of Ohio

Final: 11.900 11.700 12.60011.950 11.60012.200 71.950

Final: 11.400 11.350 12.75012.050 11.75011.600 70.900

Prelims

Finals

142.850Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.400D/E: 3.7 / 8.200 3.5 / 8.200 3.8 / 8.150 3.2 / 9.0003.3 / 9.300
ND:

3.2 / 8.550D/E: 3.6 / 8.100 3.1 / 8.250 3.8 / 8.250 3.2 / 8.4003.3 / 9.450
-0.3ND:

Zachary Surguy18 742
Rowland/Ballard TX

Final: 12.300 11.950 12.55011.450 11.85012.200 72.300

Final: 11.600 10.700 12.50011.600 12.05012.050 70.500

Prelims

Finals

142.800Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.250D/E: 4.0 / 8.300 3.7 / 8.250 3.6 / 7.850 3.9 / 8.3004.0 / 8.550
ND:

3.6 / 8.450D/E: 3.9 / 7.700 3.6 / 7.100 3.6 / 8.000 3.9 / 8.1504.0 / 8.500
ND:

Jack Barden19 496
Lakeshore IL

Final: 12.450 9.850 12.90012.100 11.90011.850 71.050

Final: 12.200 10.050 12.80010.550 12.50012.900 71.000

Prelims

Finals

142.050Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.600D/E: 3.9 / 8.550 3.1 / 6.750 3.9 / 8.200 3.8 / 8.0504.0 / 8.900
ND:

3.6 / 8.900D/E: 3.9 / 8.300 2.6 / 7.450 3.7 / 7.150 3.8 / 9.1004.0 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

Jake Schumacher20 769
Salto Gym WI

Final: 12.050 10.100 11.65012.100 12.00012.500 70.400

Final: 11.900 11.500 11.65011.200 11.90012.650 70.800

Prelims

Finals

141.200Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.800D/E: 4.2 / 8.150 3.4 / 6.700 3.8 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.7002.8 / 8.950
-0.3 -0.1ND:

3.4 / 8.500D/E: 4.2 / 7.700 3.4 / 8.100 3.8 / 7.400 3.5 / 9.1502.8 / 8.850
ND:

Benjamin Manzella21 349
Gym USA FL

Final: 11.850 11.650 12.55010.700 11.65012.350 70.750

Final: 12.000 12.400 12.05010.850 11.80011.300 70.400

Prelims

Finals

141.150Combined Total:

2.4 / 9.250D/E: 3.5 / 8.350 3.1 / 8.850 2.7 / 8.300 3.3 / 9.0504.0 / 8.550
-0.3 -0.3ND:

2.4 / 9.400D/E: 3.5 / 8.500 3.2 / 9.200 2.7 / 8.450 3.3 / 8.0004.0 / 8.050
-0.3ND:
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Madden Shelley22 135
Brestyan's MA

Final: 10.750 11.300 12.60011.950 12.00012.350 70.950

Final: 11.900 11.750 11.85011.150 11.65011.550 69.850

Prelims

Finals

140.800Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.700D/E: 4.3 / 6.750 3.5 / 7.800 3.7 / 8.250 3.4 / 8.9504.0 / 8.700
-0.3 -0.1ND:

3.3 / 8.350D/E: 4.3 / 7.600 3.5 / 8.250 3.7 / 7.450 3.4 / 8.1504.0 / 7.850
ND:

Nathan Whitaker23 520
Legacy KY

Final: 12.450 10.850 12.90010.650 11.25012.200 70.300

Final: 12.350 11.150 13.00010.450 11.45011.800 70.200

Prelims

Finals

140.500Combined Total:

2.1 / 9.150D/E: 3.6 / 8.850 2.7 / 8.150 3.2 / 7.450 3.2 / 9.0004.0 / 8.900
ND:

2.1 / 9.350D/E: 3.6 / 8.750 2.7 / 8.450 3.2 / 7.250 3.2 / 8.6004.0 / 9.000
ND:

Cody Phillips24 528
Liberty Bell PA

Final: 11.700 10.600 12.90011.200 11.75012.000 70.150

Final: 11.950 10.750 12.80011.250 11.80011.400 69.950

Prelims

Finals

140.100Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.450D/E: 4.0 / 7.700 3.1 / 7.500 3.3 / 7.900 3.5 / 8.5004.0 / 8.900
ND:

3.3 / 8.500D/E: 4.0 / 7.950 3.2 / 7.550 3.3 / 7.950 3.2 / 8.2004.0 / 8.800
ND:

Logan Havas25 538
Madison Gym ID

Final: 12.350 10.700 12.00010.800 12.10012.300 70.250

Final: 12.250 11.300 11.70010.400 11.40012.650 69.700

Prelims

Finals

139.950Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.700D/E: 3.7 / 8.650 3.6 / 7.100 3.4 / 7.700 3.2 / 9.1003.2 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

3.4 / 8.000D/E: 3.7 / 8.550 3.6 / 7.700 3.4 / 7.300 3.2 / 9.4503.2 / 8.500
-0.3ND:

Spencer Wingrove26 868
USA Gym World UT

Final: 12.400 12.000 11.95011.350 11.90012.100 71.700

Final: 12.050 9.800 10.90010.850 12.20012.250 68.050

Prelims

Finals

139.750Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.500D/E: 3.9 / 8.500 3.4 / 8.600 3.6 / 7.750 3.5 / 8.6003.2 / 8.750
ND:

3.4 / 8.800D/E: 3.9 / 8.150 3.3 / 6.500 3.7 / 7.150 3.5 / 8.7503.2 / 8.000
-0.3ND:

Andrew Sweeten27 710
Queen City OH

Final: 12.200 10.800 11.75011.200 11.80012.400 70.150

Final: 12.050 10.400 11.80010.800 11.75012.400 69.200

Prelims

Finals

139.350Combined Total:

2.5 / 9.300D/E: 3.4 / 8.800 3.7 / 7.100 3.1 / 8.100 2.9 / 9.5003.2 / 8.550
ND:

2.5 / 9.250D/E: 3.4 / 8.650 3.7 / 6.700 3.1 / 7.700 2.9 / 9.5003.2 / 8.600
ND:

Xander Kelley28 705
Queen City OH

Final: 12.200 11.000 13.10012.150 11.25011.350 71.050

Final: 12.000 7.750 12.85010.800 11.85012.250 67.500

Prelims

Finals

138.550Combined Total:

3.4 / 7.850D/E: 3.5 / 8.700 3.5 / 7.500 3.6 / 8.550 3.4 / 7.9504.0 / 9.100
ND:

3.4 / 8.450D/E: 3.5 / 8.500 2.5 / 5.250 3.6 / 7.200 3.4 / 8.8504.0 / 8.850
ND:
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Cameron Klimmek29 579
Mini-Hops MN

Final: 11.100 11.750 12.65011.400 11.70012.350 70.950

Final: 11.600 11.850 11.70010.550 10.95010.900 67.550

Prelims

Finals

138.500Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.400D/E: 4.1 / 7.000 3.2 / 8.550 3.3 / 8.100 3.4 / 8.9504.0 / 8.650
ND:

3.2 / 7.750D/E: 4.0 / 7.600 3.2 / 8.650 2.9 / 7.650 3.4 / 7.5002.8 / 8.900
ND:

Jonathan Yakel30 775
Salto Gym WI

Final: 10.550 10.400 13.10011.950 12.20012.000 70.200

Final: 9.300 9.400 11.75011.000 10.95012.200 64.600

Prelims

Finals

134.800Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.900D/E: 4.0 / 6.650 2.9 / 7.500 3.6 / 8.350 3.0 / 9.0004.0 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

2.5 / 8.450D/E: 4.0 / 5.600 2.9 / 6.800 3.6 / 7.400 2.9 / 9.3004.0 / 8.050
-0.3 -0.3 -0.3ND:

VT,PB-Kyle Jordan31 626
OMEGA Gym OR

Final: 11.900 9.000 13.20010.300 12.00012.700 69.100

Final: __.___ 0.000 13.300__.___ __.___12.800 26.100

Prelims

Finals

95.200Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.800D/E: 3.9 / 8.000 3.0 / 6.000 3.6 / 6.700 3.4 / 9.3004.0 / 9.200
ND:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 3.4 / 9.4004.0 / 9.400
-0.1ND:

VT-Alex Campbell32 360
Gym World OH

Final: 12.000 10.800 13.8509.550 11.35012.150 69.700

Final: __.___ __.___ 12.900__.___ __._____.___ 12.900

Prelims

Finals

82.600Combined Total:

2.4 / 8.950D/E: 3.8 / 8.200 3.2 / 7.600 3.6 / 5.950 3.8 / 8.3505.0 / 8.850
ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.000
-0.1ND:

HB-Robert Banks33 757
Salem Gym NC

Final: 12.000 9.900 13.05010.900 12.70011.150 69.700

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.700__.___ 12.700

Prelims

Finals

82.400Combined Total:

3.5 / 9.200D/E: 3.8 / 8.200 3.7 / 6.200 4.2 / 6.700 4.0 / 7.1504.0 / 9.050
ND:

3.5 / 9.200D/E:
ND:

VT-Dylan Weidknecht34 622
North Valley AZ

Final: 12.100 10.400 13.20010.650 10.10012.400 68.850

Final: __.___ __.___ 13.350__.___ __._____.___ 13.350

Prelims

Finals

82.200Combined Total:

3.4 / 6.700D/E: 4.1 / 8.000 3.5 / 6.900 2.8 / 8.150 3.9 / 8.5004.0 / 9.200
-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.350
ND:

SR-Gannon English35 23
ACE Gym FL

Final: 11.000 11.050 12.15012.300 11.80011.700 70.000

Final: __.___ __.___ __.___11.900 __._____.___ 11.900

Prelims

Finals

81.900Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.500D/E: 3.8 / 7.200 3.1 / 7.950 3.9 / 8.400 3.4 / 8.3004.0 / 8.450
-0.3ND:

D/E: 3.9 / 8.000
ND:
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PH-Aaronson Mansberger36 474
InterActive IN

Final: 11.850 12.350 10.80010.850 11.25012.150 69.250

Final: __.___ 12.100 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.100

Prelims

Finals

81.350Combined Total:

2.6 / 8.650D/E: 3.4 / 8.450 3.8 / 8.550 2.1 / 9.050 2.8 / 9.3501.6 / 9.200
-0.3ND:

D/E: 3.8 / 8.300
ND:

PH-Kyler Hinson37 32
Axcelerate NC

Final: 12.100 12.350 11.20010.700 11.70010.700 68.750

Final: __.___ 12.450 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.450

Prelims

Finals

81.200Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.100D/E: 3.6 / 8.500 3.6 / 8.750 2.6 / 8.400 3.5 / 7.2002.4 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

D/E: 3.6 / 8.850
ND:

FX-Thomas Morrow38 825
Texas Dreams

Final: 12.500 9.800 10.55011.600 11.70012.400 68.550

Final: 11.900 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.900

Prelims

Finals

80.450Combined Total:

2.3 / 9.400D/E: 3.5 / 9.000 2.2 / 7.900 2.4 / 9.500 3.3 / 9.1002.4 / 8.150
-0.3 -0.3ND:

D/E: 3.4 / 8.500
ND:

FX-Braxton Jones39 221
DeVeau's IN

Final: 12.450 9.350 12.20010.900 10.70011.500 67.100

Final: 12.250 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.250

Prelims

Finals

79.350Combined Total:

3.0 / 7.700D/E: 3.7 / 8.750 3.2 / 6.150 3.4 / 7.500 3.3 / 8.2002.8 / 9.400
ND:

D/E: 3.7 / 8.550
ND:
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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 11J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Benjamin Aguilar1 228 EVO Gym FL 26.25013.300
4.200
9.100

12.950
4.200
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kendell Powell2 767 Salto Gym WI 25.80013.300

4.800
8.500

12.500
4.800
8.000

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Tran3 354 Gym USA FL 25.30012.850

4.100
8.750

12.450
4.100
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Conor Heary4 232 EVO Gym FL 24.85012.100

3.800
8.300

12.750
3.800
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan Whitaker5 520 Legacy KY 24.80012.450

3.600
8.850

12.350
3.600
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX-Braxton Jones6 221 DeVeau's IN 24.70012.450

3.700
8.750

12.250
3.700
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Barden7 496 Lakeshore IL 24.65012.450

3.900
8.550

12.200
3.900
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Havas8 538 Madison Gym ID 24.600T 12.350

3.700
8.650

12.250
3.700
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tommy Gersbacher8 924 Yorba Linda CA 24.600T 11.950

3.600
8.350

12.650
3.600
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Barrow10 273 EnRich TX 24.55012.000

4.100
7.900

12.550
4.100
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Spencer Wingrove11 868 USA Gym World UT 24.45012.400

3.900
8.500

12.050
3.900
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lorenzo Diaz12 313 Go For It NV 24.400T 12.150

4.000
8.150

12.250
4.000
8.350

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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FX-Thomas Morrow12 825 Texas Dreams 24.400T 12.500
3.500
9.000

11.900
3.400
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Roth14 738 Roth's Crosspoint PA 24.30011.700

4.000
7.700

12.600
4.000
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andrew Sweeten15 710 Queen City OH 24.25012.200

3.400
8.800

12.050
3.400
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Kelley16 705 Queen City OH 24.20012.200

3.500
8.700

12.000
3.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Niko Greenly17 429 High Sierra NV 24.15012.350

4.100
8.250

11.800
4.100
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Schumacher18 769 Salto Gym WI 23.95012.050

4.200
8.150

-0.300

11.900
4.200
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Surguy19 742 Rowland/Ballard TX 23.90012.300

4.000
8.300

11.600
3.900
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Manzella20 349 Gym USA FL 23.85011.850

3.500
8.350

12.000
3.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Roy Waletzki21 752 SCATS CA 23.800T 11.850

4.000
7.850

11.950
4.000
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Foltyn21 831 Thorntons Gym TX 23.800T 11.650

3.400
8.250

12.150
3.400
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Diego Leautaud23 390 Gymkhana IL 23.75011.900

4.100
7.900

-0.100

11.850
4.100
7.850

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cody Phillips24 528 Liberty Bell PA 23.65011.700

4.000
7.700

11.950
4.000
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Wichie Diaz25 292 Florida GTC 23.40011.750
3.700
8.050

11.650
3.900
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Misha Romo26 751 SCATS CA 23.300T 11.350

3.700
7.650

11.950
3.700
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Ferrell26 303 GTC of Ohio 23.300T 11.900

3.700
8.200

11.400
3.600
8.100

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gannett Bishop28 678 Premier West IL 23.25011.050

3.500
7.550

12.200
3.500
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Klimmek29 579 Mini-Hops MN 22.70011.100

4.100
7.000

11.600
4.000
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madden Shelley30 135 Brestyan's MA 22.65010.750

4.300
6.750

-0.300

11.900
4.300
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jace Hashimoto31 315 Go For It NV 22.35011.100

3.600
7.500

11.250
3.600
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jonathan Yakel32 775 Salto Gym WI 19.85010.550

4.000
6.650

-0.100

9.300
4.000
5.600

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jace Hashimoto1 315 Go For It NV 26.50013.350
4.600
8.750

13.150
4.600
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Kyler Hinson2 32 Axcelerate NC 24.80012.350

3.600
8.750

12.450
3.600
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Roy Waletzki3 752 SCATS CA 24.55012.250

3.500
8.750

12.300
3.500
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Aaronson Mansberger4 474 InterActive IN 24.45012.350

3.800
8.550

12.100
3.800
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Diego Leautaud5 390 Gymkhana IL 24.100T 12.100

3.900
8.200

12.000
3.900
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Roth5 738 Roth's Crosspoint PA 24.100T 12.000

3.700
8.300

12.100
3.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Tran7 354 Gym USA FL 24.050T 12.200

3.700
8.500

11.850
3.700
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Manzella7 349 Gym USA FL 24.050T 11.650

3.100
8.850

-0.300

12.400
3.200
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Misha Romo9 751 SCATS CA 23.800T 11.950

3.800
8.150

11.850
3.800
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Barrow9 273 EnRich TX 23.800T 11.900

3.900
8.000

11.900
3.900
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Conor Heary11 232 EVO Gym FL 23.70012.200

3.700
8.500

11.500
3.700
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Klimmek12 579 Mini-Hops MN 23.60011.750

3.200
8.550

11.850
3.200
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2021 Men's Dev Finals: 100%
#2 = 2021 Men's DP Nationals: 100%

2021 Men's Dev Finals
Event Results - Multi
May 16, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 5/16/2021 6:35:26 PM

Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 11J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jack Foltyn13 831 Thorntons Gym TX 23.45011.900
3.600
8.300

11.550
3.600
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tommy Gersbacher14 924 Yorba Linda CA 23.30011.600

3.800
7.800

11.700
3.800
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madden Shelley15 135 Brestyan's MA 23.050T 11.300

3.500
7.800

11.750
3.500
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Ferrell15 303 GTC of Ohio 23.050T 11.700

3.500
8.200

11.350
3.100
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Aguilar17 228 EVO Gym FL 22.85012.550

4.000
8.550

10.300
3.900
6.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kendell Powell18 767 Salto Gym WI 22.80010.900

3.400
7.500

11.900
3.700
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Surguy19 742 Rowland/Ballard TX 22.65011.950

3.700
8.250

10.700
3.600
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gannett Bishop20 678 Premier West IL 22.60011.000

3.700
7.300

11.600
3.800
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Niko Greenly21 429 High Sierra NV 22.15011.850

3.500
8.350

10.300
3.200
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Wichie Diaz22 292 Florida GTC 22.100T 11.050

3.000
8.350

-0.300

11.050
3.000
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lorenzo Diaz22 313 Go For It NV 22.100T 11.100

3.700
7.400

11.000
3.900
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan Whitaker24 520 Legacy KY 22.000T 10.850

2.700
8.150

11.150
2.700
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Logan Havas24 538 Madison Gym ID 22.000T 10.700
3.600
7.100

11.300
3.600
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Spencer Wingrove26 868 USA Gym World UT 21.80012.000

3.400
8.600

9.800
3.300
6.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Schumacher27 769 Salto Gym WI 21.60010.100

3.400
6.700

11.500
3.400
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cody Phillips28 528 Liberty Bell PA 21.35010.600

3.100
7.500

10.750
3.200
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andrew Sweeten29 710 Queen City OH 21.20010.800

3.700
7.100

10.400
3.700
6.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Barden30 496 Lakeshore IL 19.9009.850

3.100
6.750

10.050
2.600
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jonathan Yakel31 775 Salto Gym WI 19.80010.400

2.900
7.500

9.400
2.900
6.800

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Kelley32 705 Queen City OH 18.75011.000

3.500
7.500

7.750
2.500
5.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
VT,PB-Kyle Jordan33 626 OMEGA Gym OR 9.0009.000

3.000
6.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Niko Greenly1 429 High Sierra NV 25.65012.800
4.100
8.700

12.850
4.100
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Tran2 354 Gym USA FL 24.95012.400

4.000
8.400

12.550
4.000
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Barrow3 273 EnRich TX 24.45012.250

4.200
8.050

12.200
4.200
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Gannon English4 23 ACE Gym FL 24.200T 12.300

3.900
8.400

11.900
3.900
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tommy Gersbacher4 924 Yorba Linda CA 24.200T 12.050

4.100
7.950

12.150
4.100
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Conor Heary6 232 EVO Gym FL 24.15012.050

4.100
7.950

12.100
4.100
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Ferrell7 303 GTC of Ohio 24.00011.950

3.800
8.150

12.050
3.800
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Diego Leautaud8 390 Gymkhana IL 23.75011.850

3.900
7.950

11.900
3.900
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Wichie Diaz9 292 Florida GTC 23.65012.000

3.700
8.300

11.650
3.700
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Aguilar10 228 EVO Gym FL 23.55012.000

3.900
8.100

11.550
3.900
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Schumacher11 769 Salto Gym WI 23.300T 12.100

3.800
8.300

11.200
3.800
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Misha Romo11 751 SCATS CA 23.300T 11.900

3.200
8.700

11.400
3.300
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Madden Shelley13 135 Brestyan's MA 23.10011.950
3.700
8.250

11.150
3.700
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Surguy14 742 Rowland/Ballard TX 23.05011.450

3.600
7.850

11.600
3.600
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Roth15 738 Roth's Crosspoint PA 23.00011.600

3.600
8.000

11.400
3.600
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Kelley16 705 Queen City OH 22.950T 12.150

3.600
8.550

10.800
3.600
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jonathan Yakel16 775 Salto Gym WI 22.950T 11.950

3.600
8.350

11.000
3.600
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Foltyn18 831 Thorntons Gym TX 22.90011.750

4.100
7.650

11.150
4.100
7.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gannett Bishop19 678 Premier West IL 22.85011.650

3.100
8.550

11.200
3.100
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Barden20 496 Lakeshore IL 22.65012.100

3.900
8.200

10.550
3.700
7.150

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cody Phillips21 528 Liberty Bell PA 22.450T 11.200

3.300
7.900

11.250
3.300
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Roy Waletzki21 752 SCATS CA 22.450T 11.450

3.200
8.550

-0.300

11.000
3.200
8.100

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Spencer Wingrove23 868 USA Gym World UT 22.200T 11.350

3.600
7.750

10.850
3.700
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lorenzo Diaz23 313 Go For It NV 22.200T 11.400

3.500
7.900

10.800
3.500
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Andrew Sweeten25 710 Queen City OH 22.00011.200
3.100
8.100

10.800
3.100
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Klimmek26 579 Mini-Hops MN 21.95011.400

3.300
8.100

10.550
2.900
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jace Hashimoto27 315 Go For It NV 21.70011.500

3.400
8.100

10.200
3.400
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Manzella28 349 Gym USA FL 21.550T 10.700

2.700
8.300

-0.300

10.850
2.700
8.450

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kendell Powell28 767 Salto Gym WI 21.550T 11.050

3.300
7.750

10.500
3.300
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Havas30 538 Madison Gym ID 21.20010.800

3.400
7.700

-0.300

10.400
3.400
7.300

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan Whitaker31 520 Legacy KY 21.10010.650

3.200
7.450

10.450
3.200
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Kendell Powell1 767 Salto Gym WI 28.20014.400
5.100
9.300

13.800
5.000
8.900

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lorenzo Diaz2 313 Go For It NV 26.90013.400

4.200
9.200

13.500
4.200
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
VT-Alex Campbell3 360 Gym World OH 26.75013.850

5.000
8.850

12.900
5.000
8.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
VT-Dylan Weidknecht4 622 North Valley AZ 26.55013.200

4.000
9.200

13.350
4.000
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
VT,PB-Kyle Jordan5 626 OMEGA Gym OR 26.50013.200

4.000
9.200

13.300
4.000
9.400

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gannett Bishop6 678 Premier West IL 26.350T 13.300

4.000
9.300

13.050
4.000
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Roy Waletzki6 752 SCATS CA 26.350T 13.150

4.000
9.150

13.200
4.000
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Niko Greenly8 429 High Sierra NV 26.30013.150

4.000
9.150

13.150
4.000
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Tran9 354 Gym USA FL 26.20013.100

4.100
9.000

13.100
4.000
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Foltyn10 831 Thorntons Gym TX 26.00012.800

4.000
8.800

13.200
4.000
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Aguilar11 228 EVO Gym FL 25.950T 12.850

4.000
8.850

13.100
4.000
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Kelley11 705 Queen City OH 25.950T 13.100

4.000
9.100

12.850
4.000
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Nathan Whitaker13 520 Legacy KY 25.90012.900
4.000
8.900

13.000
4.000
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Roth14 738 Roth's Crosspoint PA 25.85012.800

4.000
8.900

-0.100

13.050
4.000
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Diego Leautaud15 390 Gymkhana IL 25.700T 12.850

4.000
8.850

12.850
4.000
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Barden15 496 Lakeshore IL 25.700T 12.900

4.000
8.900

12.800
4.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cody Phillips15 528 Liberty Bell PA 25.700T 12.900

4.000
8.900

12.800
4.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Wichie Diaz18 292 Florida GTC 25.60013.000

4.000
9.000

12.600
4.000
8.900

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Barrow19 273 EnRich TX 25.55012.450

4.000
8.450

13.100
4.000
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Ferrell20 303 GTC of Ohio 25.35012.600

3.300
9.300

12.750
3.300
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Surguy21 742 Rowland/Ballard TX 25.05012.550

4.000
8.550

12.500
4.000
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jonathan Yakel22 775 Salto Gym WI 24.85013.100

4.000
9.100

11.750
4.000
8.050

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Conor Heary23 232 EVO Gym FL 24.75012.000

4.000
8.300

-0.300

12.750
4.000
8.850

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Misha Romo24 751 SCATS CA 24.65012.550

4.000
8.550

12.100
4.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Benjamin Manzella25 349 Gym USA FL 24.60012.550
4.000
8.550

12.050
4.000
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madden Shelley26 135 Brestyan's MA 24.45012.600

4.000
8.700

-0.100

11.850
4.000
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Klimmek27 579 Mini-Hops MN 24.35012.650

4.000
8.650

11.700
2.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jace Hashimoto28 315 Go For It NV 23.85011.900

3.200
8.700

11.950
3.200
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Havas29 538 Madison Gym ID 23.70012.000

3.200
8.800

11.700
3.200
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tommy Gersbacher30 924 Yorba Linda CA 23.60012.400

3.200
9.200

11.200
2.200
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andrew Sweeten31 710 Queen City OH 23.55011.750

3.200
8.550

11.800
3.200
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Schumacher32 769 Salto Gym WI 23.30011.650

2.800
8.950

-0.100

11.650
2.800
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Spencer Wingrove33 868 USA Gym World UT 22.85011.950

3.200
8.750

10.900
3.200
8.000

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Conor Heary1 232 EVO Gym FL 25.85012.950
3.900
9.050

12.900
3.600
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
VT,PB-Kyle Jordan2 626 OMEGA Gym OR 25.50012.700

3.400
9.300

12.800
3.400
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Aguilar3 228 EVO Gym FL 25.40012.650

3.400
9.250

12.750
3.400
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Schumacher4 769 Salto Gym WI 25.15012.500

3.800
8.700

12.650
3.500
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Wichie Diaz5 292 Florida GTC 25.05012.100

3.900
8.200

12.950
3.900
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Barrow6 273 EnRich TX 25.00012.350

4.000
8.350

12.650
4.000
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lorenzo Diaz7 313 Go For It NV 24.950T 12.500

3.700
8.800

12.450
3.300
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Havas7 538 Madison Gym ID 24.950T 12.300

3.200
9.100

12.650
3.200
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Diego Leautaud9 390 Gymkhana IL 24.90012.550

4.100
8.450

12.350
4.100
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andrew Sweeten10 710 Queen City OH 24.80012.400

2.900
9.500

12.400
2.900
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Barden11 496 Lakeshore IL 24.75011.850

3.800
8.050

12.900
3.800
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Tran12 354 Gym USA FL 24.700T 12.200

3.100
9.100

12.500
3.200
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Tommy Gersbacher12 924 Yorba Linda CA 24.700T 12.400
3.500
8.900

12.300
3.500
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kendell Powell14 767 Salto Gym WI 24.50012.300

3.200
9.100

12.200
3.200
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jace Hashimoto15 315 Go For It NV 24.400T 12.000

3.400
8.600

12.400
3.400
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gannett Bishop15 678 Premier West IL 24.400T 12.200

3.100
9.100

12.200
3.100
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Foltyn15 831 Thorntons Gym TX 24.400T 12.500

4.500
8.000

11.900
4.500
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Niko Greenly18 429 High Sierra NV 24.350T 12.250

3.500
8.750

12.100
3.500
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Spencer Wingrove18 868 USA Gym World UT 24.350T 12.100

3.500
8.600

12.250
3.500
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Surguy20 742 Rowland/Ballard TX 24.25012.200

3.900
8.300

12.050
3.900
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jonathan Yakel21 775 Salto Gym WI 24.20012.000

3.000
9.000

12.200
2.900
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Misha Romo22 751 SCATS CA 24.15011.850

3.800
8.050

12.300
3.800
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan Whitaker23 520 Legacy KY 24.00012.200

3.200
9.000

11.800
3.200
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madden Shelley24 135 Brestyan's MA 23.90012.350

3.400
8.950

11.550
3.400
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Alex Ferrell25 303 GTC of Ohio 23.80012.200
3.200
9.000

11.600
3.200
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Roth26 738 Roth's Crosspoint PA 23.70011.850

3.600
8.250

11.850
3.600
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Manzella27 349 Gym USA FL 23.650T 12.350

3.300
9.050

11.300
3.300
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Roy Waletzki27 752 SCATS CA 23.650T 11.700

3.300
8.400

11.950
3.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Kelley29 705 Queen City OH 23.60011.350

3.400
7.950

12.250
3.400
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cody Phillips30 528 Liberty Bell PA 23.40012.000

3.500
8.500

11.400
3.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Klimmek31 579 Mini-Hops MN 23.25012.350

3.400
8.950

10.900
3.400
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2021 Men's Dev Finals: 100%
#2 = 2021 Men's DP Nationals: 100%

2021 Men's Dev Finals
Event Results - Multi
May 16, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 5/16/2021 6:35:33 PM

Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 11J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

HB-Robert Banks1 757 Salem Gym NC 25.40012.700
3.500
9.200

12.700
3.500
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Tran2 354 Gym USA FL 25.20012.300

3.500
8.800

12.900
3.600
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Aguilar3 228 EVO Gym FL 24.95012.250

3.400
8.850

12.700
3.500
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Barrow4 273 EnRich TX 24.75012.500

3.000
9.500

12.250
3.100
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Conor Heary5 232 EVO Gym FL 24.600T 12.350

3.100
9.250

12.250
3.100
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Roy Waletzki5 752 SCATS CA 24.600T 12.200

3.400
8.800

12.400
3.400
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Wichie Diaz7 292 Florida GTC 24.500T 12.300

3.200
9.100

12.200
3.200
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jace Hashimoto7 315 Go For It NV 24.500T 12.300

3.200
9.100

12.200
3.200
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tommy Gersbacher9 924 Yorba Linda CA 24.45011.800

4.000
7.800

12.650
4.100
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Barden10 496 Lakeshore IL 24.40011.900

3.300
8.600

12.500
3.600
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Diego Leautaud11 390 Gymkhana IL 24.25011.950

3.500
8.450

12.300
3.500
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Misha Romo12 751 SCATS CA 24.15012.200

3.100
9.100

11.950
3.400
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2021 Men's Dev Finals: 100%
#2 = 2021 Men's DP Nationals: 100%

2021 Men's Dev Finals
Event Results - Multi
May 16, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 5/16/2021 6:35:33 PM

Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 11J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Spencer Wingrove13 868 USA Gym World UT 24.10011.900
3.400
8.500

12.200
3.400
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zachary Surguy14 742 Rowland/Ballard TX 23.900T 11.850

3.600
8.250

12.050
3.600
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jake Schumacher14 769 Salto Gym WI 23.900T 12.000

3.200
8.800

11.900
3.400
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Roth16 738 Roth's Crosspoint PA 23.85011.850

3.400
8.450

12.000
3.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lorenzo Diaz17 313 Go For It NV 23.80011.750

2.600
9.150

12.050
2.600
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gannett Bishop18 678 Premier West IL 23.700T 12.200

2.800
9.400

11.500
2.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Foltyn18 831 Thorntons Gym TX 23.700T 11.700

3.300
8.400

12.000
3.300
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madden Shelley20 135 Brestyan's MA 23.65012.000

3.300
8.700

11.650
3.300
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cody Phillips21 528 Liberty Bell PA 23.550T 11.750

3.300
8.450

11.800
3.300
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andrew Sweeten21 710 Queen City OH 23.550T 11.800

2.500
9.300

11.750
2.500
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Havas23 538 Madison Gym ID 23.50012.100

3.400
8.700

11.400
3.400
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Benjamin Manzella24 349 Gym USA FL 23.45011.650

2.400
9.250

11.800
2.400
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Alex Ferrell25 303 GTC of Ohio 23.35011.600
3.200
8.400

11.750
3.200
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kendell Powell26 767 Salto Gym WI 23.25011.700

3.500
8.200

11.550
3.600
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jonathan Yakel27 775 Salto Gym WI 23.15012.200

3.300
8.900

10.950
2.500
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Xander Kelley28 705 Queen City OH 23.10011.250

3.400
7.850

11.850
3.400
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Niko Greenly29 429 High Sierra NV 22.90011.800

3.500
8.300

11.100
3.500
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan Whitaker30 520 Legacy KY 22.70011.250

2.100
9.150

11.450
2.100
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Klimmek31 579 Mini-Hops MN 22.65011.700

3.300
8.400

10.950
3.200
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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